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Article no.: 21045701
General information
Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Country of origin
Default print option
Recommended decoration
option

Default print location
Print width (mm)

Print height (mm)

Print maximum colours
Transport packing
Export carton

Export carton weight

Export carton (Length x
Width x Height)

Statistical code
Power

Battery operated
Battery included

Productsheet: September 21, 2024, 1:17 am

121045701 Tait 15 cm circle-shaped recycled plastic ruler
: Circle-shaped solid recycled plastic ruler with markings in inches or

centimetres. Recycled HIPS Plastic.

:Unbranded
:Recycled HIPS Plastic
: White

120,00 cm

14,40 cm

10,30 cm

:18 gram

: United Kingdom

: Digital print

: front
1196
142
11

11000 PC
117 kg

46 cmx 31l cmx25cm

:9017801000000000000000

:No
:No




